at least fifty percent (50%) of the ground floor interior space; and shall accommodate at least two cars.  

Lot Requirements 

1. All existing lots of record at time of the adoption of this ordinance are considered conforming. 
2. Minimum Lot Size: Two thousand five hundred (2,500) square feet. 
3. Minimum Lot Width: Twenty-five (25) feet. 
4. Minimum Lot Depth: One hundred (100) feet. 

Front Yard Setback: 

Front yard setback shall match the setback of the Front Primary Façade (see Article I for definition of Front 
Primary Façade) of the closest permitted use on either side of the subject parcel, provided that the building